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KIMC REGISTRATION OF SUPPLIERS FINANCIAL YEARS 2023-2024 

AND 2024-2025 

No. SUPPLIER’S NAME BOX NO. 

KIMC/G/1/2023-2025 SUPPLY,DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF OFFICE 

EQUIPMENT E.G 

COMPUTERS,LAPTOPS,IPADS,PRINTERS,PHOTOCOPIERS,SCANNERS,UPS,TELE

PHONE AND OTHER RELATED HARDWARE AND ACCESSPORIES-OPEN 

CATEGORY 

1 Chemy Enterprises  3282-00100 

2 Newtoner Catridges Limited 69522-00400 

3 Opendata Limited 105220-00101 

4 Admark Enterprises Limited 11811-00100 

5 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52394-00200 

6 Benq System & Supplies Limited 7556-00200 

7 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

8 Setlak Computers 26432-00504 

9 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

10 Kluger Traders Limited 73-00300 

11 Emerging Business Technologies limited 7814-00200 

12 Napier Enterprises 52875-00200 

13 Ideal Global Device limited 32272-00600 

14 Crimson Computer Services 102433-00101 

KIMC/G/2/2023-2025N SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE FURNITURE-OPEN 

CATEGORY 

1 Raguel Furniture Limited 46896-00100 

2 Fast Choice Limited  4171-00506 
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3 Fena Africa Limited 53428-00200 

4 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

5 Nelka Regional Ventores  52384-00200 

6 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

7 Kluger Traders Limited  73-00300 

8 Fena Africa Limited 53428-00200 

9 Geovemu Enterprises 10715-00100 

KIMC/G/3/2023-2025-SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTED AND GENERAL 

STATIONERY-AGPO 

1 Mokejoy Enterprises 27587-00200 

2 Stephie Agencies   

3 Signora Enterprises 10121-00100 

4 Evaton Enterprises 24905-00592 

5 Naicy Traders 50288-00200 

6 Zaidy Africa Limited  6708-00200 

7 Doviga Enterprises Limited 278-60600 

8 Digitech Solitions Limited 74504-00200 

9 Retidy Agencies  17680-00500 

10 Ebony Enterprises Limited  5772-00200 

11 Minnet General Merchants Limited 6999-00100 

12 Mercury Circle Merchants 68777-00622 

13 Fastan Limited  462-10103 

14 Trans Sapla Limited  8416-00300 

15 Pinnacore Kenya Limited 9037-00300 
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16 Marge Art Trader 148890 

17 Faben Solution  13796-00800 

18 Esrinnet Ventures limited  52384-00200 

19 Tobitty Enterprises 14287-00800 

20 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited  52384-00200 

21 Salvana Company Limited 372-00200 

22 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

23 Brinimo Suppliers Limited 5433-00200 

24 Marleay Solutions 21600-01000 

25 Jawange Agencies 74366-00200 

26 Njoirea Traders  32018-00600 

27 Zadaco Company Limited 4676-00100 

28 Masterly Enterpreneurs Limited 2701-90100 

29 Vinshamar Limited  1496-00618 

30 Peartag Agencies  380-00621 

31 Diligent Solutions 2-00515 

32 Asefah Limited 35911-00200 

33 Milespal Investment 1045-00208 

34 Peygan East Africa Limited 54528-00100 

35 Livesale Supplies Limited 7673-40100 

36 Felistestius Enterprises   

37 Kelpa Limited 69715-00400 

38 Northolt Enterprises 68-00100 

39 Zootopia Investment  2029-90100 
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40 Corprise Investment  46438-00100 

41 Conneto General Merchants  55485-00200 

42 Soulcore Enterprises 8619-00300 

43 Open Africa Investment 45225-00100 

44 Graseka Limited    

45 Moby Planet Ventures 50184-00100 

46 Geolavia Agencies 6694-00200 

47 Hamujeka Limited 278-60600 

48 Frakamu Limited  12529 

49 Jukiamu Traders 42800-00600 

50 Paper Route Investment 9036-00100 

51 Tamkan Enterprises 73236-0100 

52 Retrofit Enterprises Limited 253-00100 

53 Richen Investments  8209-00200 

54 Uzi Tamu Limited    

55 Wonder B-Double Investment   

56 Jacobez Enterprises Limited    

57 Centwort Enterprises Company Limited 19627-00202 

58 Morikin Ventures 105450 

59 Graken General Supplies 6607-00100 

KIMC/G/5/2023/2024-2024-2025   DESIGN ,BRANDING AND PRINTING OF 

PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS-AGPO 

1 Soulcore Enterprises Limited 8619-00300 

2 Open Africa Investments   
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3 Admark Enterprises   

4 Winhope Company Limited   

5 Kanyi Quick Service and Supplies 3316-00100 

6 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

7 Eastridge Enterprises  13796-00800 

8 Esrinnet Ventures Limited  52384-00200 

9 Hitvic Solution  30480-00100 

10 Jukiamu Traders  40121-00100 

11 Marge Art Traders   

12 Frakamu Limited    

13 Digitech Solution  74504-00200 

14 Salvana Company  372-00200 

15 Fastan Limited 462-10103 

16 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

17 LLibkatec Limited 17674-00100 

18 Njoirea Traders 32082-00600 

19 Lupe Enterprises 34058-00100 

20 Asefah Limited 35911-00200 

21 Kelpa Limited 69715-00400 

22 Go-Reach Agencies 52417-00200 

23 Trans Sapla Limited 8416-00300 

24 Mokejoy Enterprises 27587-00200 

25 Peelar Ventures Limited 4676-00100 

26 Kossi Capital Limited  811-10100 
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27 Marwal Enterprises 26146-00504 

28 Quintech Enterprise Limited 7407-00300 

29 Ghecko Technologies limited  124-60600 

30 Charwiny Expansion  3277-80100 

31 Nicerata Company Limited 18440 

32 Cherry Gold Technelogies  23573-00100 

33 Taby Global Services  57171-00200 

34 Almmerseo Africa 23573-00100 

35 Brettcom Limited 70584-00400 

36 Esme Limited 503-00100 

KIMC/G/6/2023-2025 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BOTTLED DRINKING 

WATER,LEASE AND MAINTEINANCE OF WATER DISPENCER 

1 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

2 Limah East Africa Limited 36075-00200 

KIMC/G/7/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GIFTS AND 

TROPHIES-AGPO 

1 Faben Solutions 13796-00800 

2 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

3 Double Matrix Limited  532428-00200 

4 Fastan Limited 462-10103 

5 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

6 Vedia Ventures Limited 17674-00100 

7 DigiTech Solutions Limited 74504-00200 

8 Marge Art Traders   

9 Hitvic Solutions    
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10 Open Africa  Invest 45225-00100 

11 Vindel Limited 5810-00100 

12 City Deep Konya Limited 73-00300 

13 Njoirea Traders    

14 Jukiamu Traders 40121-00100 

KIMC/G/8/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRY FOOD 

STAFF-AGPO 

1 Brinimo Suppliers Limited 14707-00100 

2 Grajeka Limited   

3 Vindel Limited 5810-00100 

4 Ru-Walt Telecommunication Limited 54528-00200 

5 Mbauland Holdings Limited  35707-00200 

6 Rostepho Green Groceries  1463-00621 

7 Winhope Company Limited 69715-00400 

8 Quintech Enterprises Limited 7407-00300 

9 Frakamu Limited 12529 

10 Pesafin Investment Limited 4032-00100 

11 Asefah Limited 35911-00200 

12 Optimal Builders Limited 13753-00400 

13 Zaidy Africa Limited  6708-00200 

14 Supermax Holding Limited  14646-00400 

15 Double Matrix Limited  53428-00200 

16 Evaton Merchants 24905-00592 

17 Annitech Holding Limited 5433-00200 
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18 Essrinnet Ventures limited 52384-00200 

19 Minnet General Merchants Limited 6999-00100 

20 Michado Enterprises  2119-00621 

21 Wamu Logistics Limited  79437-00200 

22 Jukiamu Traders    

23 Njoirea Traders 320812 

24 Eastdil Secured Limited  4032-00100 

25 Kammy Company Limited  4563-00200 

26 Branold Enterprises 6007-00200 

27 Detect Investment Limited  6707-00200 

28 Nam Dar Caterers  26146-00504 

29 Hitvic Solutions    

30 Samliz Impex Vision Limited  54541-00200 

31 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

32 Double Mewak Merchants 434-00100 

33 Jawam East Africa Limited  35707-00200 

34 Fastan Limited  462-10103 

35 Peygan East Africa Limited  54528-00200 

36 Lamic Company Limited 190-40109 

37 Kossi Capital Limited    

38 Moby Planet Ventures  50184-00100 

39 Linstar Ventures Limited  22005-00100 

40 Estina Green Limited  31439 

41 Princess Office Deport  17680-00500 
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42 Soulcore Enterprises Limited  8916-00300 

43 Kelpa Limited  69715-00400 

44 Kimgen Supplies Company Limited  39227-00623 

45 Kiwaka General Merchants Limited 38671-00623 

46 Karnas Limited    

47 Open Africa Investment  45225-00100 

48 Marge Art Traders 32082 

49 Nicerata Company Limited 18440-00500 

50 Tajilan Enterprise  2642-00200 

51 Kaita Holdings Limited  74504-00200 

52 Conneto General Merchants  55485-00200 

53 Joshills Graghic 956-00200 

54 Bintabara Investment  1516-40100 

55 Global Lane Limited  34101-00100 

56 Rozbina General Merchants  43567-00100 

57 Seeshel Traders 26601-00504 

58 Dylma Suppliers Limited  72890-00200 

59 Alkib Corp 45559 

60 Jacobez Enterprises Limited  7002-01000 

61 Lykan Enterprises Service Ltd 8111 

KIMC/G/9/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 

TOILETRIES,CLEANING MATERIALS ,DETERGENTS DISINFECTANTS 

,KITCHEN SUPPLIES AND CONSUMABLES-AGPO 

1 Stemegia Investment Limited  7534-40100 

2 Jukiamu Traders 401121 
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3 Hitvic Solution 301801 

4 Minnet General Merchants Limited 6999-00100 

5 Njoirea Traders   

6 Kelpa Limited 69715-00400 

7 Double Mewak Merchants   

8 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

9 Zadaco Company Limited  4676-00100 

10 Mbauland Holding Limited  35707-00200 

11 Detect Investment Limited  6707-00200 

12 Mwewa Limited 79437-00200 

13 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited  52384-00200 

14 Kaita Holdings Limited  74504-00200 

15 Karnas Limited  19604-00202 

16 Gibeon Suppliers  51908-00100 

17 Vikat Limited  13697-00100 

18 GLF Three Shelves  101636-00101 

19 Tobitty Enterprises 14287-00800 

20 Open Africa Investment   45225-00100 

21 Hadera Services Limited  20238-00100 

22 Moby Planet Ventures  50184-00100 

23 Linstar Ventures  Limited  22005-00100 

24 Marge Art Traders   

25 Asefah Limited  35911-00200 

26 Signora Enterprises 10121-00100 
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27 Soulcore Enterprises 8619-00300 

28 Tajilan Enterprises  2642-00200 

29 Conneto General Merchants  55485-00200 

30 Winswift Works & Supplies Limited  1357-90200 

31 Mokejoy Enterprises 27587-00200 

32 Frakamu  Limited    

33 Kelston Solutions  17680-00500 

34 Go-Reach Agencies  52417-00200 

35 Trans Sapla Ltd 6416-00300 

36 Evaton Merchants 24905-00592 

37 Annitech Holdings Limited 5433-00200 

38 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

39 Open Africa Imnvestment  45225-00100 

KIMC/G/11/2023-2023-SUPPLY INSTALLATION COMMISSIONING REPAIR OF AIR 

CONDITIONERS ,FIRE EXTINGUISERS,SMOKE DETECTORS,AUTOMATIC FIRE 

SUPPRESSIONS AND RELATED ACCESSORIES-OPEN CATEGORY 

1 Fena African Limited  53428-00200 

2 Neo-eng Limited  42724-00100 

KIMC/12/2023-2025-SUPPLY ,INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONINGOF 

CCTV,ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM,ICT SECURITY AND ALARM SYSTEMS-OPEN 

CATEGORY 

1 Ice & Cubes Solution  101663-00101 

2 Fena Africa Limited 53428-00200 

3 Kingdom Automation Limited   

KIMC/G/13/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SPORTS 

GEAR ,EQUIPMENT AND TROPHIES-AGPO CATEGORY 
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1 Open Africa Imnvestment  45225-00100 

2 Moby Planet Venturies  50184-00100 

3 Mercury Circle Merchants 68777 

4 Tobitty Enterprises 14287-00800 

5 Salvana Company Limited 372-00200 

6 Ponsian Enteprises  10121-00100 

7 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

8 Vindel Limited 5810-00100 

9 Nelka Reginal Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

10 Minnet General Merchants Limited 6999-00100 

11 Esrinnet Ventures  Limited  52384-00200 

12 Evaton Merchants  24905-00592 

13 Fastan Limited 462-10103 

KIMC/G/14/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 

HARDWARE MATERILS-AGPO CATEGORY 

1 Moby Planet Ventures 50184-00100 

2 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited  52384-00200 

3 Wellpoint Investment Limited 101861-00101 

4 Marquee Supplies  13893 

5 Open Africa Investments 45225-00100 

6 Marge Art Traders    

7 Peelar Ventures Limited  4676-00100 

8 Kelpa Limited  69715-00400 

9 Kaita Holdings Limited 74504-00200 
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10 Sarkat Commercial Agencies  55053-00200 

11 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

12 Gaimaca Merchants    

13 Esrinett Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

14 Salvana Company Limited 372-00200 

15 Go Reach Agencies  52417-00200 

16 Evaton Merchants 24905-00592 

17 Minnet General Merchants Limited 699-00100 

18 Mearleay Solutions    

19 Njoirea Traders  32082-00600 

20 Jukiamu Traders  42800-00600 

21 Marwal Enterprises 26146-00504 

22 Eastridge Enterprises 13796-00800 

23 Vindel Limited 5810-00100 

KIMC/G/15/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF STAFF 

UNIFORM-AGPO CATEGORY 

1 Hadera Services 20238-00100 

2 Kelpa Limited 69715-00400 

3 Esrinnet Ventures  52384-00200 

4 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

5 Double Matrix Limited 53428-00200 

7 Evaton Merchants  24906-00592 

8 Admark Enterprises 11811-00100 

KIMC/S/1/2023-2025 PROVISION OF TRAVEL AGENCY AND AIR TICKETING 

SERVICES -OPEN CATEGORY 
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1 Rosma Travel Limited 
79437-00200 

2 Premier Safaris  20169-00100 

3 Attic Tours & Travel Limited 7740-00100 

4 Africa Touch Safaris Limited  931-00100 

5 Naicy Travel Agencies  50288-00200 

KIMC/S/2/2023/2025-PROVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES-OPEN CATEGORY 

1 John Wangeche & Company Advocate  8802-00200 

2 Mahida & Maina Company Advocates 42508-00100 

3 Okwach & Company Advocate  52831-00200 

KIMC/S/3/2023/2024-2024-2025  DESIGN ,SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF STAFF 

UNIFORM-AGPO CATEGORY 

1 Salda Ventures  51502-00200 

2 Llibkatec Limited 17674-00100 

3 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

KIMC/S/4/S/-SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRINKING WATER,LEASE AND 

MAINTENANCE OF WATER DISPENSER -OPEN CATEGORY 

1 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

2 Samliz Impex Vision Limited 54541-00200 

KIMC/S/6/2023-2025 SERVICE MAINTAINANCE OF CCTV,ACCESS CONTROL 

SYSTEM ,ICT SECURITY ALARM SYSTEMS 

1 Ice & Cubes Limited Solutions 101663-00101 

KIMC/S/7/2023-2025-REPAIR OF OFFICE FURNITURE AND FITTINGS-OPEN 

GATEGORY 

1 Raguel Furniture Limited  46896-00100 

2 Fena Africa Limited 53428-00200 
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KIMC/S/9/2023/2024-2024-2025  EVENT ORGANISATION SERVICES-AGPO 

CATEGORY 

1 Vindel Limited 5810-00100 

2 Esmel Limited 503-00100 

3 Hadera Services Limited 20238-00100 

KIMC/S/10/2023-2025-REPAIR & MAINTEINANCE OF FILM,AUDIO VISUAL 

,BROADCASTING ,EDITING,DISSEMINATION TRAINING EQUIPMENT  

MACHINES 

1 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

2 Fena Africa Limited 53428-00200 

KIMC/S/12/2023-2025-REPAIR & MAINTEINANCE OF LAN ,WAN,INTERNET 

,NETWORKING AND UPGRADE OF WEBSITE/DESIGN SERVICES-OPEN 

CATEGORY 

1 Ice and Cubes Solutions 101663-00101 

KIMC/S/13/2023-2025 TAGGING AND ASSET VALUATION-OPEN CATEGORY 

1 Ark Consultants Limited 42093-00100 

2 Fena Africa Ltd 53428-00200 

KIMC/S/14/2023-2025-PROVISION OF COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND LINCENSES-

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

2 Opendata Limited 105220-00101 

KIMC/S/15/2023/2024-2024-2025  ICT OFFICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE-AGPO 

CATEGORY-OPEN CATEGORY 

1 Nelka Regional Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

2 Esrinnet Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

3 Open  Africa Investments  45225-00100 
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KIMC/W/1/2023-2025-PROVISION OF SMALL WORKS OFFICE REPAIRS 

,INCLUDING OFFICE PARTITIONING,PAINT WORKS MINOR EQUIPMENT 

INSTALLATIONS-OPEN CATEGORY  

1 Apicalmed Limited 102878-00101 

2 Martric Construction Limited 62865-00100 

KIMC/W/2/2023/2024-2024-2025  ICT OFFICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE-AGPO 

CATEGORY 

1 Whitelilys Investment 3242-00100 

2 Fine Top Enterprises  456-00200 

3 Eliboga Enterprises 3256-00100 

4 Nelka Ventures Limited 52384-00200 

5 Sarkat Commercial Agencies  55053-00200 

6 Geovemu Enterprises 10715-00100 

KIMC/W/3/2023/2024-2024-2025  ICT OFFICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 

1 Pinnacore Kenya Limited 9037-00300 

2 Nelka Regional Ventures Ltd 52384-00200 

3 Sarkat Commercial  55053-00200 

4 Nelka Regional Ventures 52384-00200 

KIMC/W/4/2023-2025 PROVISION OF SERVICING OF KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

1 Neo-Eng Limited   

2 Field Tech  Ltd 53428-00200 

3 Nelka Regional 52384-00200 

4 Fena Africa Ltd 53428-00200 

 


